
                                          UNIVERSITY OF SARGODHA                  TENTATIVE  
 Notification No. UOS/DCC/    Dated:    -03-2012   

Date Sheet for BA / B.Sc. 1
st

 Annual Examination 2012 
    WRITTEN EXAMINATION 

 The candidates will retain their ORIGINAL NATIONAL IDENTITY CARDS & Roll No. Slips with them through 
out the Examination. Roll No. Slips will be handed over to the Centre Superintendent at the end of their Theory 
Examination.                                               

Note: (i) In the subjects of English Language Compulsory (Arts Group), Islamic Studies (Compulsory), Pakistan Studies 
Compulsory, Arabic (optional) & Persian (optional) there will be two groups i.e. Group I & II.  
(ii) Clash of subjects if any, should be informed to the under signed immediately. For Practical schedule see overleaf.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

Day & Date  
April/ May 2012 

Morning 
(9-00 am to12-00 Noon) 

Paper 
Afternoon  (2-00 pm to 5-00 pm) 
(But on Friday 2.30 P.M to 5.30 P.M) Paper 

 Saturday 07-04-2012 Geography,  Philosophy, Urdu A Library Science, Sociology A 

Monday 09-04-2012 

English Language (Comp) 
For Arts candidates Group I 

A 
9.am to 12.30 pm 

 
English Language (Comp) 

for  Arts candidates 
Group II  

A 
2.00 pm  

to  
5.30 pm 

English Language (Comp) 
for B.Sc. Candidates 

9.am to 12.00 
noon 

Tuesday 10-04-2012 Islamic Studies A Journalism A  

Wednesday 11-04-2012 
Islamic Studies (Comp)  

(New & Old course) Group I   
/ Ethics   

9.am to 11.00 am 

Islamic Studies (Comp)  
 (New & Old course)  

Group II 

2.00 pm 
to 

 4.00 pm 

Thursday 12-04-2012 
Pure Mathematics, 

Social Work 
A   Psychology (New & Old Course) A 

Friday 13-04-2012 

Arabic Group I, 
Economics, Fine Arts , Geography, 

History, International Relations  

Journalism,  
Mathematics(New Course) 

Persian Group I, 
Punjabi,  

Social Work 

 
 
 

Optional  

Botany, Physics 
         A  

 
Arabic Group II  

English Literature, Home Economics, 
Islamic Studies,  Library Science, 

Political Science,  
 Persian   Group II,  

Psychology, Philosophy, 
Statistics, Sociology, Urdu 

 
 
   Optional   

Saturday 14-04-2012 
Applied Mathematics,  

Health & Physical Education 
Mathematics General  

A  
Punjabi, 
Zoology 

A 

Monday 16-04-2012 
 English Language (Comp) 

 For Arts candidates Group I 
B 

9.am to 12. noon 
 English Language (Comp) 

 For Arts candidates Group II 
B 

2.pm to 5.pm 

Tuesday 17-04-2012 
Pure Mathematics  

Social Work 
B Psychology (New & Old Course) B 

Wednesday 18-04-2012 
Pakistan Studies (Comp) 

Group I 
9 am to 10.30am 

Pakistan Studies (Comp) 
 Group II 

2.00pm  
to  

3.30 pm 

Thursday 19-04-2012 Islamic Studies  B Journalism B 

Friday 20-04-2012 
Applied Mathematics,  

Health & Physical Education, 
Mathematics General 

B 
Punjabi,  
 Zoology  

B 

     

Saturday 21-04-2012 Persian A 
English Literature     A 

Botany, Physics B 

Monday 23-04-2012 
Essentials of Home Economics 

                                         
A 

Fine Arts A 

 Philosophy ,Geography, Urdu B 

Tuesday 24-04-2012 Chemistry ,Education   A History, Statistics A 

Wednesday 25-04-2012 Computer Science  A Political Science A 

Thursday 26-04-2012 
English Literature     B 

Persian  B 
Botany, Physics C 

Friday 27-04-2012 Economics A 
Arabic  A 

Zoology  C 

Saturday 28-04-2012 Political Science  B  Computer Science  B 

Monday 30-04-2012 Chemistry, Education   B History,  Statistics   B 

Wednesday 02-05-2012 Arabic B   Economics B 

Thursday  03-05-2012    International Relations A Library Science, Sociology B 

Friday  04-05-2012 
Essentials of Home Economics 

                                         
B 

 International Relations B 

Chemistry C 

         (Muhammad Iqbal Qureshi) 
      Controller of Examinations 

 


